JENTER 15 AR 28,06 Pernille Sina Lund 2008

60 m inne og ute 28,32 Caroline Haugan 2015
8,09 Karine Jacobsen 2014 28,94 Sara Cessay Hattestad 2023
8,11 Iben Carnhed 2016
8,26 Maja Thune 2005 200 m inne
_ 26,38 Karine Jacobsen 2014
8,32 Amalie Lergen Kallevik 2019 26,84 Iben Carnhed 2016
8,37 Maria Bakken 2018
27,28 Amalie Lergen Kallevik 2019
8,44  Sara Cessay Hattestad 2023 27,29 Maja Thune 2005
8,45 Caroline Haugan 2015 27,96 Mari Eide Gotfredsen 2004
8,46 Rebekka Roheim 2018 28,33 Elizaveta Bazhenova 2019
8,51 Elizaveta Bazhenova 2019 28,39 Hannah Dobbing 2019
8,53  Pernille Sina Lund 2008 28,58 Caroline Haugan 2015
8,54 Emma Suhonen 2006 28,99 Hanna Holmeide 2019
29,00 Maria Bakken 2018
100 m
12,86 Iben Carnhed 2016 300 m
12,95 Maja Thune 2005 43,45 Mari Eide Gotfredsen 2004
13,06 Karine Jacobsen 2014 43,77 Maja Thune 2005
400 m
13,19 Camilla Hellum 2021 58,2m  Anne Stettum 1978
13,31 Amalie Lergen Kallevik 2019 1,01,36 Maja Thune 2005
13,36 Stine Andresen 1986 1,02,4m Kjersti Haraldseid 1979
13,52 Caroline Haugan 2015 1,04,1m Lise Gladhus 1978
13,53 Sara Cessay Hattestad 2023
13,55 Mari Eide Gotfredsen 2004 1,07,1m Cecilie Paulsrud 2001
13,60 Rebekka Roheim 2018
13,69 Emilie Lindstad 2025 600 m inne
1.41,23 Kaia Eide 2015
1.46,77 Gine Kronberg 2006
100 m inne 1.50,01 Anne Seierstad 2013
13,49 Mathea Borgaas Serlie 2025 1,50,73  Silje Dennum 2023
13,50 Christina Skogmo 1984 1.53,3 Andrea Schau-Hansen 2007
13,61 Emma Suhonen 2006 1,56,70 Eli Bukkemoen Rodsrud 2023
13,75 Amalie Lergen Kallevik 2019 1.54,24 Mari Eide Gotfredsen 2004
14,42 Mari Wikshéland 2008 2.00,98 Elisabeth Larneng 2007
14,49 Marie Engebakken Kvam 2008
800 m
200 m 2,10,1  Anne Stettum 1978
26,23 Maja Thune 2005 2,20,67 Kaia Eide 2015
26,52 Iben Carnhed 2016 2,22,56 Cecilie Alnes 2007
26,63 Karine Jacobsen 2014 2,23,3  Kjersti Haraldseid 2079
2,25,7 Lise Gladhus 1978
2,26,91 Gine Kronberg 2006
27,44 Sara Thune 2008 2,28,20 Silje Denheim 2023
27,46 Mari Eide Gotfredsen 2004 2,29,28 Cecilie Paulsrud 2006
27,56 Hannah Dobbing 2019 2,30,17 Solveig Andersen 1997

27,76 Amalie Leroen Kallevik 2019 2,31,07 Jenny Serland 2019



2.25,91
2.31,85
2.32,33
2.55,97

3.16,73

3,14,4

4,372

4,56,97

5,04,3

5,06,88

5.04,61

6,48,53

10,544

12,27
12,40
12,62
12,67

9,32
9,43
9,63
9,65
9,96
11,71
12,31
12,94

16,9m

50,48

800 m inne

Kaia Eide

Cecilie Paulsrud
Gine Kronberg

Mari Eide Gotfredsen

1000 m
Cecilie Alnes
Lise Gladhus

1500 m

Anne Stettum
Kaia Eide
Lise Gladhus
Cecilie Alnes

1500 m inne
Kaia Eide

2000 m
Cecilie Alnes

3000 m
Lise Gladhus

80 m hekk (76,2 cm)
Iben Carnhed

Linn Rynning Borander
Karine Jacobsen
Caroline Haugan

60 m hekk (76,2 cm) inne
Iben Carnhed

Karine Jacobsen

Caroline Haugan

Vilma Andersen Rooth||
Emilie Lindstad

Kristina Kristianslund 2008
Henriette Schjoll

Ane Gram Amundsen

100 m hekk (84,0 cm)
Anne Kullebund

200 m hekk (76,2¢m)
Anne Kullebund

300 m hekk (76,2¢m)
Anne Kullebund

2015
2001
2006
2004

2007
1978

1978
2015
1978
2007

2015

2007

1978

2016
2020
2014
2015

2016
2014
2015
2024
2025

2005

2025

1979

1979

2004

1,04,8

1,57
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,53
1,53
1,47
1,45
1,45

1,55
1,55
1,50
1,50
1,45
1,45
1,45
1,45
1,41
1,40

2,77
1,80

2,80
2,00

5,46
5,29
5,29
5,07
5,04
5,00
4,93
4,91
4,91
4,87
4,86

400 m hekk (76,2cm)
Anne Stettum

Hoyde
Iben Carnhed
Anne Kullebund
Stine Andresen
Caroline Haugan
Emma Synstad
Ida McAdam Eriksen
Jorunn Hegle
Rebekka Roheim
Randi Engen
Julie Glommen

Heoyde inne
Caroline Haugan
Iben Carnhed
Ida McAdam Eriksen
Emma Synstad
Anne Kullebund
Jorunn Hegle
Amanda Serland
Vilma Andersen Rooth
Rebekka Roheim
Astrid Brakstad

Stav
Emilie Lindstad
Andrea S Gammelgard

Stav inne
Emilie Lindstad
Silje Eide Nygard

Lengde
Stine Andresen
Christina Skogmo
Iben Carnhed
Martina Drozd
Hannah Dobbing
Anne Stettum
Julie Gleammen
Else Amundsen
Kjersti Haraldseid
Caroline Haugan
Anne Kullebund

1991

1978

2016
1979
1986
2015
2017
1997
1994
2018
1965
1997

2015
2016
1997
2017
1979
1994
2020
2024
2018
2010

2025
2015

2025
2018

1986
1984
2016

2019
1978
1997
1955
1979
2015
1979



5,43
5,30
5,01
4,93
4,85
4,84
4,57
4,57
4,56
4,45
4,43
4,36
4,35
4,31

11,03
10,32
9,38
9,36
9,34
9,13
8,96
8,88
8,82

10,81

1,30
1,29
1,22
1,20
1,13
1,11
1,10
1,10
1,10
1,10
1,10
1,10
1,10
1,10
1,10
1,10

Lengde inne
Christina Skogmo
Stine Andresen
Iben Carnhed
Amalie Lergen Kallevik
Maja Thune
Elise M Halvorsen
Mari Eide Gotfredsen
Emma Suhonen
Kjersti Haraldseid
Marie Engebakken Kvam
Kaia Fide
Hanna Holmeide
Linea Hoglund
Hannah Dobbing

Tresteg
Iben Carnhed
Julie Glemmen
Caroline Haugan
Jorunn Hegle
Ida McAdam Eriksen
Cecilie Paulsrud
Ingrid Arefjord
Mari Wkshéland
Andrea S Gammelgérd

Tresteg inne
Iben Carnhed

Heoyde uten tillop
Iben Carnhed
Caroline Haugan
Anne Stettum
Elizaveta Bashenova
Katerina Drozd
Jorunn Hegle
Else Amundsen
Gro Retvik
Kjersti Haraldseid
Martina Drozd 1991
Kristina Kristianslund 2008
Rebecca Rootvelt
Gine Kronberg
Hannah Dobbing
Amalie Lergen Kallevik
Emilie Lindstad

1984
1986
2016
2019
2005
2020
2004
2006
1979
2008
2015
2019
2005
2019

2016
1997
2015
1994
1997
2001
1995
2008
2015

2016

2016
2015
1978
2019
1990
1994
1955
1957
1979

2006
2006
2019
2019
2025

2,51
2,48
2,48
2,47
2,44
2,43
2,43
2,38
2,34
2,34
2,33
2,30
2,29
2,26
2,25

11,00
10,93
10,15
10,00
9,90
9,52
9,37
9,15

11,10
10,82
9,52
9,44
9,40
9,37
9,15
8,97
8,94
8,14

34,63
30,39
27,97
23,06
20,79
20,52

Lengde uten tillop
Kari Anne Kullebund
Else Amundsen
Jenny Wahl
Hannah Dobbing
Gro Retvik
Anne Stottum
Hannah Dobbing
Caroline Haugan
Froydis Nielsen
Karine Jacobsen
Liv Syversen
Vigdis Aarnes
Ase Wig
Maria Bakken
Amalie Lergen Kallevik

Kule 3 kg
Iben Carnhed
Kristina Kristianslund 2008
Silje Eide Nygard
Liv Janna Sveen
Ida McAdam Eriksen
Inger reisvang
Martina Drozd
Sabrina Hellum

1991

Kule (3 kg) inne
Kristina Kristianslund 2008
Iben Carnhed

Inger Reisvang

Ida McAdam Eriksen
Caroline Haugan
Kjersti Smedsrud
Sabrina Hellum

Vilma Andersen Rooth
Liv Janna Sveen
Emilie Lindstad

Diskos (0,75 kg)
Sabrina Hellum
Kjersti Smedsrud
Kristina Kristianslund
Julie Glemmen
Emilie Lindstad

Ida McAdam Eriksen

1959
1955
2018
2019
1957
1978
2020
2015
1963
2014
1958
1958
1954
2018
2019

2016

2018
1984
1997
1985

2016

2016
1985
1997
2015
2001
2016
2024
1984
2025

2016
2001
2008
2306
2025
2052



Sleiie i3 kii

34,29  Kristina Kristianslund
34,20  Silje Eide Nygard

Spyd (500 g)
38,02  Kristina Kristianslund
33,50  Caroline Haugan
31,31  Iben Carnhed
30,40  Cecilie Haugan

7-kamp (Tyrving tabell)
4237p  Iben Carnhed

2008
2018

2008
2015
2016
2017

2016

5-kamﬁ inne (IAUM tabell)



